
1

2

3

4

5

6

CHONGQING SHINERAY MOTORCYCLE MANUFACTURING CO., LT D

XY250STXE
Parts Purchase Manual

THE PRICE IS FOR ONE SET AND " QTY" MEANS HOW MANY PIECES OF ONE SET

PLEASE WRITE DOWN IN COLUMN " NOTE" WHEN YOU THINK IT IS NECESSARY TO INFORM 

IF THE PART YOU WANT TO ORDER IS NOT LISTED, PLEASE  FILL THE PART NAME IN THE BOTTOM OF THE LIST

PLEASE ALWAYS USE THIS SHEET TO ORDER PARTS AND SEND BACK TO US BY EMAIL

PLEASE WRITE DOWN THE QUANTITY YOU WANT IN COLUMN " ORDER"

"D5h-�4ô
8��"D5h-�4ô
8��"D5h-�4ô
8��"D5h-�4ô
8�� �&�\�O�L�Q�G�H�U���%�O�R�F�N���6�H�W�&�\�O�L�Q�G�H�U���%�O�R�F�N���6�H�W�&�\�O�L�Q�G�H�U���%�O�R�F�N���6�H�W�&�\�O�L�Q�G�H�U���%�O�R�F�N���6�H�W

PLEASE DON'T MAKE ANY CHANGE TO THE ORIGINAL INFORM ATION IN THIS SHEET

"D5h-�4ô
8��"D5h-�4ô
8��"D5h-�4ô
8��"D5h-�4ô
8�� �&�\�O�L�Q�G�H�U���%�O�R�F�N���6�H�W�&�\�O�L�Q�G�H�U���%�O�R�F�N���6�H�W�&�\�O�L�Q�G�H�U���%�O�R�F�N���6�H�W�&�\�O�L�Q�G�H�U���%�O�R�F�N���6�H�W



�1�2���1�2���1�2���1�2�� PARTS CODE M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 DESCRIPTION �4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�< UNIT PRICE ORDER NOTE COUNT

1 72010476 5h�dF��Õ=ê�C�0���h���� Stud For 3 �� US$0,00

2 72040189 K�
Û
8 �ž�������h�����h�� Washer For 1 �� US$0,00

3 22010055 "D5h�d4ô
8 Cylinder Head Comp �� US$0,00

4 72150072 "D5h�d-��ö�1
8 Gssket,Cylinder Head Cover �� US$0,004

5 31170005 &›8á�Ž Spark Plug �� US$0,00

6 22150009 "D5h�d-� Cylinder Head Cover �� US$0,00

7 72010155 "éFƒ�ð��=ê�C �0���h���� Bolt For 6 �� US$0,00

8 72040155 K

Û
8�������h�����h�� Washer For 6 �� US$0,00

9 72010387 "D5h-�=ê�C�0���h���� Bolt For 6 �� US$0,00

10 72010514 	ü�d=ê�! �0���h���� Bolt For 3 �� US$0,00

11 72130032 "D5h�ƒ�ö�1
Û Gasket, Cylin Block �� US$0,00

12 72060011 �Ê�}K0 �ž�����
���� Set Pin �� US$0,00

13 72010660 	q�‡�V-�=ê�C �0���
���� Bolt For 4 �� US$0,00

14 27010033 "D5h�ƒ4ô
8 Cylinder Block Assy �� US$0,00

15 72130050 "D5h�d�ö�1
Û Gasket, Cylinder Head �� US$0,00

���� 72060014 �Ê�}K0 �ž�����
���� Set Pin �� US$0,00

���� 72150016 �2
»
8�ž�����
������ O-Ring For 6 �� US$0,00

US$0,00

G}"D�j�´4ô
8G}"D�j�´4ô
8G}"D�j�´4ô
8G}"D�j�´4ô
8  Camshaft & Valves



�1�2���1�2���1�2���1�2�� PARTS CODE M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 DESCRIPTION �4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�< UNIT PRICE ORDER NOTE COUNT

1 22020014 �Â"DL� Exhaust Valve �� US$0,00

2 73030525 "DL��F�i2W�× Spring Seat,Outer �� US$0,00

3 73030526 "DL��µ�i2W�× Spring Seat,Inner �� US$0,00

4 72110026 �Q"é5™ Oil Seal,Calve Stem �� US$0,00

5 72120002 "DL��µ�i2W Valve Inner Spring �� US$0,00



6 72120008 "DL��F�i2W Valve Outer Spring �� US$0,00

7 22040003 "DL�K1�i Clamp,Valve �� US$0,00

8 22030003 "DL�K1�i�× Spring Seat �� US$0,00

9 72150012 �2
»
8�ž�����h������ O-Ring For 11 �� US$0,00

10 72120023 G}"D�(EžE¤�i2W Spring �� US$0,00

11 11070001 G}"D�(EžE¤ Cam Shaft �� US$0,00

12 73030528 Jñ
Û
8 �ž���������h�����h�� Washer �� US$0,00

13 11070002 !“�&�þ�ØU¯Ež4ô
8 Timing Driver Gear Set �� US$0,00

14 22020013 F�"DL� Inlet Valve �� US$0,00

15 72150073 �2
»
8�ž�����h������ O-Ring For 16 �� US$0,00

16 22070007 �;�w7òE¤ Shaft Lower Rocker Arm �� US$0,00

17 27020001 �;�w7ò Lower Rocker Arm �� US$0,00

18 72040164 #��’
Û
8 �ž���� Washer �� US$0,00

19 22090003 �Ø�v4ô
8 Push Rod �� US$0,00

20 22110001 �Ø�v�,�æ Push Rod Support �� US$0,00

21 72010662 �:�w7ò=ê�C �0���h���� Bolt For 23 �� US$0,00

22 72040189 �:�w7òK�
Û
8 �ž�������h�����h�� Washer For 21 �� US$0,00

23 22050002 �:�w7ò4ô
8 Rocker Arm Support �� US$0,0023 22050002 �:�w7ò4ô
8 Rocker Arm Support �� US$0,00

US$0,00

�"E¤F��v�"E¤F��v�"E¤F��v�"E¤F��v �Ã�Ã�Ã�Ã�P�Ø�j�´	ú
�FO�j�´4ô
8���P�Ø�j�´	ú
�FO�j�´4ô
8���P�Ø�j�´	ú
�FO�j�´4ô
8���P�Ø�j�´	ú
�FO�j�´4ô
8���&�U�D�Q�N�F�D�V�H�&�U�D�Q�N�F�D�V�H�&�U�D�Q�N�F�D�V�H�&�U�D�Q�N�F�D�V�H



�1�2���1�2���1�2���1�2�� PARTS CODE M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 DESCRIPTION �4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�< UNIT PRICE ORDER NOTE COUNT

1 70090006 
_�ØE¤�k�@ Starting Shaft Set �� US$0,001 70090006 
_�ØE¤�k�@ Starting Shaft Set �� US$0,00

2 15020035 �kE¤�k�@ Main Shaft Combination �� US$0,00

3 70090007 E¤�¯�������� Main Shaft Bearing 6006 �� US$0,00

4 15030070 �ŸE¤�k�@ Counter Shaft Combination �� US$0,00

5 70090019 %
J¸E¤�¯ �1�.�������� Roller Bearing HK1512 �� US$0,00

6
15140001/15140002
15140003/15140016 ��	ù	úE¤4ô
8 Fork Shaft Combination �� US$0,00

7 15050017 
�FOUC Drum �� US$0,00

8 70090020 %
J¸E¤�¯ �+�.�������� Roller Bearing HK2110 �� US$0,00

9 72060082 
6�!K0���
���� Set Pin �� US$0,00

10 15090001 
��“Ež Cam �� US$0,00

11 72040139 �i2W
Û
8�� Washer For 12 �� US$0,00

12 72010659 �•@�=ê�C�0���h���� Bolt For 10 �� US$0,00

13 15080006 �Ê�}�¯4ô
8 Limit Block �� US$0,00

14 72010373 �Ê�}�¯=ê�C �0���h���� Bolt For 13 �� US$0,00

15 72120016 �Ê�}�¯�i2W Washer For 10 �� US$0,00

16 15070009 
��“7ò�k�@ Gearshift Shaft Assy �� US$0,00

17 21010017 �"E¤F��v�k�@ GrankShaft Assy �� US$0,00



18 72080010 #k�ŽK0 Piston Pin �� US$0,00

19 21020011 #k�ŽK0�Q
8 Circlip �� US$0,00

20 21040005 #k�Ž�� Piston �� US$0,00

21 70090033 ���"E¤E¤�¯ Bearing, LH �� US$0,00

22 70090032 
#�"E¤E¤�¯ Bearing, RH �� US$0,00

23 21030510 #k�Ž)ß4ô
8 Oil Ring Set �� US$0,00

24 72010090 EÃ�*K.Ež=ê�C�0���h���� Bolt For 25 �� US$0,00

25 73030522 EÃ�*K.Ež
*�Ê�¯ Locating Plate,Sprocket �� US$0,00

26 15170023 E¤�¯�������� Main Shaft Bearing 6202 �� US$0,00

27 72110010 �"E¤"é�1 �ž�����h�����h�� Oil Seal For CrankShaft �� US$0,00

28 72110009 
��“E¤"é�1 �ž�����h�����h�� Oil Seal For CrankShaft �� US$0,00

29 72110012 
�FOUC"é�1�ž�����h�����h�� Oil Seal For CrankShaft �� US$0,00

30 72010157 �“�}4ï=ê�C �0���h���� Bolt For 31 �� US$0,00

31 11040018 �“�}4ï4ô
8 �Ä
[�Ø@�&é�Å Shift Harness Assy �� US$0,00

32 70090005 E¤�¯�������� Main Shaft Bearing 6204 �� US$0,00

33 72110011 �ŸE¤"é�1 �ž�����h�����h�� Oil Seal �� US$0,00

34 70090018 %
J¸E¤�¯ �+�.�������� Roller Bearing HK1010 �� US$0,00

35 �ü�ü EÃ�*K.Ež Output Sprocket �� US$0,0035 �ü�ü EÃ�*K.Ež Output Sprocket �� US$0,00

US$0,00

�"E¤1á4ô
8���"E¤1á4ô
8���"E¤1á4ô
8���"E¤1á4ô
8���&�U�D�Q�N�F�D�V�H���6�H�W�&�U�D�Q�N�F�D�V�H���6�H�W�&�U�D�Q�N�F�D�V�H���6�H�W�&�U�D�Q�N�F�D�V�H���6�H�W



�1�2���1�2���1�2���1�2�� PARTS CODE M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 DESCRIPTION �4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�< UNIT PRICE ORDER NOTE COUNT

� 22140006 �j"é%�5•-� Oil Gauze Cover �� US$0,00

� 72150013 O
»
8 �ž 35�h 3 O-Ring For 1 �� US$0,00

� 72120024 %�5•�i2W Spring �� US$0,00

� 72010582 �n"é=ê�C M12 Drain Piug �� US$0,00

5 11060001 �j"é%�5•4ô
8 Gauze Set �� US$0,00

6 72040159 K

Û
8���������h�����h������ Washer �� US$0,00

7 11010126 ���"E¤1á4ô
8 Crankcase,LH �� US$0,00

8 73030535 .ñ+e�j4ï�•�“�¯ Wire Clamp �� US$0,00

9 72010155 .ñ+e�j4ï�•�“�¯=ê�C �0���h���� Bolt For 8 �� US$0,00

10 72130007 �"E¤1á�ö�1
Û Gasket,Crankcase Cover �� US$0,00

11 12010130 
#�"E¤1á4ô
8 Crankcase,RH �� US$0,00

12 72020140 -�
»=ê!ý �0���h���� Nut �� US$0,00

13 72040158 Jñ
Û
8���������h�����h�� Washer �� US$0,00



14 72010997 "­5h=ê�C�$�� Bolt For 7 and 11 �� US$0,00

15 72010395 =ê�C�0���h���� Bolt For 7 �� US$0,00

16 72060011 �Ê�}K0 �ž�����h���� Set Pin �� US$0,00

17 72010173 �"E¤1á=ê�C�0���h���� Bolt For 7 �� US$0,00

18 11080001 	»K0�ƒ4ô
8 Pressing Pin Body Set �� US$0,00

19 72040155 Jñ
Û
8�������h�����h�� Washer �� US$0,00

20 72010163 	»K0�ƒ=ê�C�0���h���� Bolt For 18 �� US$0,00

21 73030521 G}"D�(EžE¤�“�¯ Cam Shaft Stopper �� US$0,00

22 72010380 G}"D�(EžE¤�“�¯=ê�C �0���h���� Bolt For 21 �� US$0,00

23 72010998 "­5h=ê�C�% Bolt For 7 and 11 �� US$0,00

US$0,00


#�"E¤1á-�4ô
8��
#�"E¤1á-�4ô
8��
#�"E¤1á-�4ô
8��
#�"E¤1á-�4ô
8���5�L�J�K�W���&�U�D�Q�N�F�D�V�H���&�R�Y�H�U���6�H�W�5�L�J�K�W���&�U�D�Q�N�F�D�V�H���&�R�Y�H�U���6�H�W�5�L�J�K�W���&�U�D�Q�N�F�D�V�H���&�R�Y�H�U���6�H�W�5�L�J�K�W���&�U�D�Q�N�F�D�V�H���&�R�Y�H�U���6�H�W



�1�2���1�2���1�2���1�2�� PARTS CODE M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 DESCRIPTION �4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�< UNIT PRICE ORDER NOTE COUNT

1 73010493 �j"é?ò��0Ç Oil View Glass �� US$0,00

2 72010389 =ê�C�0���h���� Bolt For 4 ���� US$0,00

3 72060012 �Ê�}K0 �ž���h���� Set Pin �� US$0,00

4 13010392 
#�"E¤1á-�4ô
8 Crankcase Cover,RH �� US$0,00

5 72030034 =êJ¹�0���
���� Bolt For 7 �� US$0,00

6 72150017 �2
»
8�ž�������h������ O-Ring For 7 �� US$0,00

7 20010008 �j"é#%�k�@ Oil Pump Assy �� US$0,00

8 72130016 
#�"E¤1á-��ö�1
Û Gasket,Crankcase Cover,RH �� US$0,00

9 72011167 /ë
8�˜�k�@ �Ä�VLt�& �Å Clutch Body Assy �� US$0,00

10 72110008 
_�ØE¤"é�1 �ž���� �h�����h�� Oil Seal,Starting Shaft �� US$0,0010 72110008 
_�ØE¤"é�1 �ž�����h�����h�� Oil Seal,Starting Shaft �� US$0,00

11 72030018 %�$5�˜=êJ¹ �0���
�� Bolt For 21 �� US$0,00

12 24020007 �M4×�k�ØU¯Ež Primary Drive Gear �� US$0,00

13 20030001 �j"é%�$5�˜�k�@ �Ä�VLt�& �Å Oil Filter Assy �� US$0,00

14 24070006 8áK^
Û
8 Washer,Spline �� US$0,00

15 24070014 /ë
8�˜	‘
8 Snap Ring �� US$0,00

16 70090003 E¤�¯ Main Shaft Bearing 6001 �� US$0,00

17 24070010 /ë
8�˜�Ø�v Push Rod,Clutch �� US$0,00

18 72040271 %�$5�˜.Ï�’
Û
8 Washer For 22 �� US$0,00

19 72020202 %�$5�˜K13W=ê!ý Nut For 22 �� US$0,00

20 72130366 %�$5�˜-�4è
Û Gasket �� US$0,00

21 14090015 %�$5�˜-� Cover,Oil Filter �� US$0,00

22 20030008 %�$5�˜�k�ƒ Rotator Oil Filter �� US$0,00

23 247070013 /ë
8�˜N¦�v Mandrel,Clutch �� US$0,00

24 73010181 �j"é�j Dipstick �� US$0,00

25 24030004 /ë
8�˜�ý4å�v Clutch Class �� US$0,00

26 73030524 /ë
8�˜�ù3RB38²�æ Adjust Support,Clutch Cable �� US$0,00



27 72010661 /ë
8�˜�ù3RB38²�æ3W
*=ê�C �0���h���� Bolt For 4 �� US$0,00

28 24050001 /ë
8�˜�6/ë�(Ež Clutch Cam �� US$0,00

29 72010173 �"E¤1á3W
*=ê�C�0���h���� Bolt For 4 �� US$0,00

30 2060039 /ë
8�˜�ý4å�v�0
�K0���h���� Pin,Cotter For 26 �� US$0,00

31 72120022 /ë
8�˜�ý4å�v�i2W Spring �� US$0,00

32 24070018 /ë
8�˜	w�¯ clutch pleate 1 US$0,00

33 24070020 /ë
8�˜	»2W clutch spring 6 US$0,00

34 24070016 /ë
8�˜�]�ó�‡ clutch bush 1 US$0,00

35 24060004 �™��(w clutch friction clip 6 US$0,00

36 24060005 �þ�Ø(w driven plate 5 US$0,00

37 24070019 	»-� press plate 1 US$0,00

38 24150003 /ë
8�˜�F5™ clutch cover 1 US$0,00

US$0,00
���"E¤1á-�4ô
8���"E¤1á-�4ô
8���"E¤1á-�4ô
8���"E¤1á-�4ô
8 �Ã�Ã�Ã�Ã
_�Ø+e�j
_�Ø+e�j
_�Ø+e�j
_�Ø+e�j  Left Crankcase Cover & Starting Motor



�1�2���1�2���1�2���1�2�� PARTS CODE M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 DESCRIPTION �4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�< UNIT PRICE ORDER NOTE COUNT

�� 72010155 ���?-�3W
*=ê�C �0���h���� Bolt For 2 �� �8�6����������

�� 13020105 ���?-� Adornment Cover,LH �� �8�6����������

�� 72150009 �2
»
8�ž���������h�������� O-Ring For 2 �� �8�6����������

�� 72060011 �Ê�}K0 �ž�����h���� Set Pin �� �8�6����������

�� 72010387 ��
>-�3W
*=ê�C �0���h���� Bolt For 6 �� �8�6����������

�� 14020170 ��
>-� Rear Cover,LH �� �8�6����������

�� 72150015 �2
»
8�ž�����h������ O-Ring For 9 �� �8�6����������

�� 15110008 	ü6„U¯Ež�Ä�„ �Å Dual-Gear NO.1 �� �8�6������������ 15110008 	ü6„U¯Ež�Ä�„ �Å Dual-Gear NO.1 �� �8�6����������

�� 14070001 	ü6„U¯Ež-� Idler Cover �� �8�6����������

���� 72010386 	ü6„U¯Ež-�3W
*=ê�C �0���h���� Bolt For 9 �� �8�6����������

���� 31160017 
_�Ø+e�j�k�@ Start Motor �� �8�6����������

���� 72010387 
_�Ø+e�j3W
*=ê�C �0���h���� Bolt For 11 �� �8�6����������

���� 24080001 	ü6„U¯EžE¤ Dual-Gear Shaft �� �8�6����������

���� 24140001 	ü6„U¯EžE¤�£
Û�ž�����h������ Washer For 13 �� �8�6����������

���� 14060005 �??ö�„-� Plug Watch Hole �� �8�6����������

���� 72150021 �2
»
8�ž���������h������ O-Ring For 15 �� �8�6����������

���� 70090018 %
J¸E¤�¯ �+�.�������� Roller Bearing HK1010 �� �8�6����������

���� 15110009 	ü6„U¯Ež�ÄE¤�Å Dual-Gear NO.2 �� �8�6����������

���� 72130023 ���"E¤1á-��ö�1
Û Gasket,Crankcase Cover,LH �� �8�6����������

���� 15110007 C§�Ø�WU¯Ež4ô
8 Gear Assy �� �8�6����������

���� 72010085 �P�O�˜3W
*=ê�C �0���h���� Bolt For 26 �� �8�6����������

���� 72040154 Jñ
Û
8�������h�����h�� Washer �� �8�6����������

���� 72010378 .ñ+e�jEœ�€=ê�C�0���h���� Bolt For 24 �� �8�6����������

���� 31150012 .ñ+e�jEœ�€4ô
8 Rotor,Magneto �� �8�6����������

���� 72010658 .ñ+e�jEœ�€3W
*=ê�C�0�����h���������h���� Bolt For 24 �� �8�6����������



���� 14010010 ���"E¤1á-�4ô
8 Crankcase Cover,LH �� �8�6����������

���� 72010163 .ñ+e�j3W
*=ê�C �0���h���� Bolt For 30 �� �8�6����������

���� 72010389 ���"E¤1á-�3W
*=ê�C �0���h���� Bolt For 26 �� �8�6����������

���� 72010173 ���"E¤1á-�3W
*=ê�C �0���h���� Bolt For 26 �� �8�6����������

���� 31140027 .ñ+e�j�Ê�€4ô
8 Stator,Magneto �� �8�6����������

�8�6����������


��Ø�j
��Ø�j
��Ø�j
��Ø�j �Ã�Ã�Ã�Ã#¸� �˜#¸� �˜#¸� �˜#¸� �˜ �Ã�Ã�Ã�Ã+e�˜4ô
8��+e�˜4ô
8��+e�˜4ô
8��+e�˜4ô
8���0�R�W�R�U���	���0�X�I�I�O�H�U���+�R�X�V�L�Q�J���	���(�O�H�F�W�U�L�F�D�O�0�R�W�R�U���	���0�X�I�I�O�H�U���+�R�X�V�L�Q�J���	���(�O�H�F�W�U�L�F�D�O�0�R�W�R�U���	���0�X�I�I�O�H�U���+�R�X�V�L�Q�J���	���(�O�H�F�W�U�L�F�D�O�0�R�W�R�U���	���0�X�I�I�O�H�U���+�R�X�V�L�Q�J���	���(�O�H�F�W�U�L�F�D�O



�1�2���1�2���1�2���1�2�� PARTS CODE M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 DESCRIPTION �4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�< UNIT PRICE ORDER NOTE COUNT

1 31060094 �k4ï56 MAIN CABLE 1 �8�6����������

2 31270001 Nþ�w$Y�×�O�Ä�˜ Fan Sensor 1 �8�6����������

3 31020072 &é&›4ï
8 IGNITION COIL 1 �8�6����������

4 31030024 +e	»B38²�˜ RECTIFIER & REGULATOR ASSY 1 �8�6����������

5 31050016 
_�Ø5�+e�˜ STARTER RELAY ASSY 1 �8�6����������

6 31010027 &é&›�×�f�˜ IGNITOR 1 �8�6����������

7 31080040 �·
� HORN 1 �8�6����������

8 17070001 Nþ�w ELECTRIC FAN 1 �8�6����������

9 72010237 Nþ�w�¹>õ=ê�CM*16 BOLT FOR11�Ã8 4 �8�6����������

10 45080123 
�FO�v GEARSHIFT ARM 1 �8�6����������

11 72010095 
�FO�v�¹>õ=ê�C M6*20 BOLT FOR13 1 �8�6����������

12 72010387 ��
>-��¹>õ=ê�C BOLT FOR4 2 �8�6����������

13 03150010 
��Ø�j�k�@ ENGINE ASSY 1 �8�6����������

14 14020485 ��
>-��� TAIL COVER�ÈENGINE 1 �8�6����������

15 72020041 #¸� �˜�¹>õ=ê!ý M8 BOLT FOR3 2 �8�6����������15 72020041 #¸� �˜�¹>õ=ê!ý M8 BOLT FOR3 2 �8�6����������

16 18010246 �Â"D#¸� �˜�k�@ MUFFLER 1 �8�6����������

17 18140061 �Â"D
��ö�1
Û SEAL�ÈMUFFLER 1 �8�6����������

18 �¼!Q0ª%��˜ AIR CLEANER 1 �8�6����������

19 �Z!’L07&1Ñ RUBBER PIPE, END VALVE 1 �8�6����������

20 18060005 �¼!Q0ª"D�ç�4L0
INSUFFLATE VALVE,SECOND GAS

1 �8�6����������

21 72010242 #¸� �˜�¹>õ=ê�C M8*16 BOLT M8*16 2 �8�6����������

22 72010160 �¼!Q>•"DL0�¹>õ=ê�CM6*20 BOLT FOR8 2 �8�6����������

23 73010848 :ô+e"•�Ô�V BATTERY BAND 1 �8�6����������

24 31070055 :ô+e"• BATTERY 1 �8�6����������

25 73031105 :ô+e"•�_�æ BRACKET�ÈBATTERY 1 �8�6����������

26 —— 
€
Û	‘�€ SEAT CLIP 2 �8�6����������

27 —— 7&�‡ RUBER COVER 2 �8�6����������

28 73070063 0ª%��˜F��Õ�_�æ BRACKET 1 �8�6����������

29 18020113 0ª%��˜ AIR CLEANER 1 �8�6����������

30 16003003 	F"é�˜ CARBURETOR 1 �8�6����������

31 72020038 	F"é�˜�¹>õ=ê!ý M6 NUTM6 2 �8�6����������

18090060



32 72010189 =ê�CM8*20 BOLT M8*20 2 �8�6����������

33 18040048 "D5h�dF��Õ1Ñ CONNECT PIPE 1 �8�6����������

34 18030126 F�"D1Ñ INLET PIPE 1 �8�6����������

35 18050031 "é"D�6/ë�˜ EXHAUST PIPE 1 �8�6����������

36 73090062 �2�’"é1Ñ OIL PIPE 1 �8�6����������

37 18070037 	…
AL07&1Ñ RUBBER PIPE 1 �8�6����������

38 18080055 �×�fL07&1Ñ RUBBER PIPE 1 �8�6����������

39 31040005 L��y5�+e�˜ FLASH RELAY 1 �8�6����������

40 72130220 	F"é�˜LÄ'�
Û MAT, CARBURETOR 1 �8�6����������

41 73010695 �lUÉ�~�V 5*250 BELT 5*250 16 �8�6����������

42 73011154 �lUÉ�~�V 10*130 BELT 10*130 4 �8�6����������

US$0,00

E–�æ	úLt�&4ô
8E–�æ	úLt�&4ô
8E–�æ	úLt�&4ô
8E–�æ	úLt�&4ô
8  Prame Comp & Appurtenance



�1�2���1�2���1�2���1�2�� PARTS CODE M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 DESCRIPTION �4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�< UNIT PRICE ORDER NOTE COUNT
1 73230003 Eœ
A&Ÿ�¹>õ�_�æ�Ä�}�Å INSTALL BRACKET 1 �8�6����������
2 32030100 �}��Eœ
A&Ÿ TURNLIGHT FRONT, L 1 �8�6����������
3 32020106 �}
#Eœ
A&Ÿ TURNLIGHT FRONT, R 1 �8�6����������
4 41170033 
#7J�Ô5• TRAY, FOOTREST, RH 1 �8�6����������
5 41140113 �}
#�17J4ô
8���� R·FOOTREST 1 �8�6����������
6 73031109 
>E–�ƒ
#�_�æ BOARDING BRACKET, RRR 1 �8�6����������
7 41010273 E–�æ':�Õ4ô
8 FRAME jOINTING ASSY 1 �8�6����������
8 73230001 
>Eœ
A&Ÿ
#�_�æ INSTALL BRACKET 1 �8�6����������
9 32040083 
>
#Eœ
A&Ÿ TURNLIGHT BACK 1 �8�6����������
10 32050083 
>��Eœ
A&Ÿ TURNLIGHT REAR, L 1 �8�6����������
11 73030728 �}�Q#��¯
#�_�æ���� BRACKET�ÈR·FOOTREST 1 �8�6����������
12 73031113 "é1á
#Eé�Ô�¯�_�æ DECORATE COVER PLANK 1 �8�6����������
13 41190056 �}�
L™�• FRONT BUMPER 1 �8�6����������
14 72010242 �}�
L™�•�¹>õ=ê�C M8*16 BOLT M8*16 4 �8�6����������
15 72010219 =ê�C�0�����
���� BOLT M10*20 2 �8�6����������
16 73031113 �}E–�ƒ�_�æ DECORATE COVER PLANK 1 �8�6����������
17 41140113 �}���17J4ô
8 L·FOOTREST 1 �8�6����������
18 73031341 
>E–�ƒ���_�æ BOARDING BRACKET, RRL 1 �8�6����������
19 72010212 ��
#�17J�¹>õ=ê�C M10*25 BOLT FOR2�Ã26 4 �8�6����������
20 72020058 =ê!ý�0�� NUT M8 4 �8�6����������
21 73230002 
>Eœ
A&Ÿ���_�æ INSTALL BRACKET 1 �8�6����������



22 72010160 =ê�C�0���
���� BOLT M6*20 4 �8�6����������
23 72010189 =ê�CM8*20 BOLT M8*20 8 �8�6����������
24 73010018 "é1á
>�ÿM77& ABSORBER RUBBER 2 �8�6����������
25 72010251 =ê�C�0���
���� BOLTM8*60 4 �8�6����������
26 72010160 =ê�C�0���
���� BOLT M6*20 2 �8�6����������
27 73030728 �}�Q#��¯�_�æ L�ÊBRACKET 1 �8�6����������
28 72010160 =ê�C�0���
���� BOLT M6*20 2 �8�6����������
29 72010160 =ê�C�0���
���� BOLT M6*20 2 �8�6����������
30 41180033 ��7J�Ô5• BRACKET�ÈL·FOOTREST 1 �8�6����������
31 41080223 
>CW�æ REAR CARRIER 1 �8�6����������
32 73030002 
��Ø�j�Ô�¯ ENGINE BOARD 1 �8�6����������
33 73070060 �}�ÿM7�¹>õEœ�’�× INSTALL SEAT 2 �8�6����������
34 73070061 �×
Û�_�Á SEAT BRACKET 2 �8�6����������
35 73070062 "é1á
>�¹>õ�_�æ REAR BRACKET 2 �8�6����������
36 73031176 ��>˜5™�_�æ METER BRACKET 1 �8�6����������
37 73240016 ��>˜�_�æ METER BRACKET 1 �8�6����������
38 73210034 �}'—&Ÿ�_�æ BRACKET 1 �8�6����������
39 73280032 
>(|'—�Å�¯ BOARD, REAR LISENCE 1 �8�6����������39 73280032 
>(|'—�Å�¯ BOARD, REAR LISENCE 1 �8�6����������
40 73060056 
>	ý�4�˜ REAR REFLECTER 2 �8�6����������
41 32060143 �n&Ÿ TRAILLIGHT 1 �8�6����������
42 73070059 
��Ø�j�}�ˆ�æ BRACKET, ENGINE 1 �8�6����������
43 72020058 =ê!ý�0�� NUT M8 4 �8�6����������
44 72010256 =ê�C�0���
���� BOLT M8*90 4 �8�6����������
45 72020044 =ê!ý�0���� NUT M10 2 �8�6����������
46 72011020 =ê�C�0�����
���������
������ BOLT M10*1.25*115 2 �8�6����������

US$0,00

?¶-��&4ô
8?¶-��&4ô
8?¶-��&4ô
8?¶-��&4ô
8  Cover Part



�1�2���1�2���1�2���1�2�� PARTS CODE M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 DESCRIPTION �4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�< UNIT PRICE ORDER NOTE COUNT
1 72040059 �£
Û 6 WASHER 8 �8�6����������
2 53050208 ��>˜�Ô5™ PROTECTCOVER, METER 1 �8�6����������
3 16040009 'ó"é�0�£ FUEL SWITCH 1 �8�6����������
4 72010367 =êJ¹�0���
���� SCREW 6*20 6 �8�6����������
5 —— "é1á-�FJ"D1Ñ BREATH TUBE 1 �8�6����������
6 16050020 "é1á-� CAP�ÈGASOLINE TANK 1 �8�6����������
7 73070061 �×
Û�_�¯���� SEAT SUPPORT 2 �8�6����������
8 73010420 
>E–�ƒ�¹>õ7& FRONT DAMPING RUBBER 2 �8�6����������
9 72010164 
>E–�ƒ�:�¹>õ=ê�C M6*25 BOLT FOR18 4 �8�6����������
10 72010160 
>
$�¯�¹>õ=ê�C M6*20 SCREW FOR18 4 �8�6����������
11 72020041 �}�Q#���
#�¹>õ=ê!ý M8 NUT FOR43 4 �8�6����������
12 72010532 �×
Û�}�¹>õ=ê�C BOLT 1 �8�6����������
13 37010165 ��>˜ METER ASSY 1 �8�6����������



14 72030093 �}M’�¯�¹>õ=êJ¹ M6*16 SCREW FOR29 4 �8�6����������
15 72040055 ��>˜�¹>õ�£
Û M5 WASHER FOR34 2 �8�6����������
16 72020100 =ê!ý�i NUT NIP 2 �8�6����������
17 16022136 "é1á GASOLINE TANK 1 �8�6����������
18 41160109 �×
Û�k�@ SEAT ASSY 1 �8�6����������
19 53010903 �}�Q#�
#�ƒ RIGHT PART 1 �8�6����������
20 53440002 "é1á
#Eé�Ô�¯ PROTECT BOARD,R 1 �8�6����������
21 53440003 "é1á��Eé�Ô�¯ PROTECT BOARD, L 1 �8�6����������
22 73030009 
>E–�ƒF��Õ�¯ CONNECT COVER 1 �8�6����������
23 72030093 =êJ¹M6*16 SCREW M6*16 2 �8�6����������
24 70120010 
>E–�ƒ�¹>õ>œ�‡ Bush FOR18 2 �8�6����������
25 53450003 
>E–�ƒ REAR COVER 1 �8�6����������
26 31130033 'ó"é�P�O�˜ SENSOR 1 �8�6����������
27 48010083 &é&›�0�£K1 SWITCH LOCK 1 �8�6����������
28 72020038 �}�Q#��¹>õ=ê!ý M6 NUT M6 16 �8�6����������
29 72030064 �}�W&Ÿ�¹>õ=êJ¹ 4.2*12 SCREW FOR28 4 �8�6����������
30 53090515 �}M’�¯ FRONT VEIL 1 �8�6����������
31 32010126 �}�W&Ÿ�k�@ HEADLIGHT  ASSY 1 �8�6����������31 32010126 �}�W&Ÿ�k�@ HEADLIGHT  ASSY 1 �8�6����������
32 73010412 �×
Û
>�ÿM77& GLU�ÈDAMPING 2 �8�6����������
33 72010243 =ê�C�0���
���� BOLTM8*20 4 �8�6����������
34 72010243 �}�Q#���
#�¹>õ=ê�C M8*20 BOLT M8*20 4 �8�6����������
35 53010904 �}�Q#����ƒ LEFT  PART�ÈFF.FENDER 1 �8�6����������
36 72010160 
>E–�ƒ�;�¹>õ=ê�C M6*20 BOLT FOR18 4 �8�6����������
37 70120012 �}E–�ƒ�¹>õ>œ�‡ INSTALL BUSH 2 �8�6����������
38 72030318 ��>˜�¹>õ=êJ¹ M5*10 SCREW FOR34 2 �8�6����������
39 73010415 
>E–�ƒ5C�â7&�‡ CUSHIONRUBBER COVER 2 �8�6����������
40 —— JÕ	I KEY 2 �8�6����������
41 48070038 �é
AK1 STEERING LOCK 1 �8�6����������
42 73010810 7&
Û RUBBER WASHER 1 �8�6����������
43 70120108 "é1á
>�¹>õ>œ�‡ INSTALL BUSH,OIL TANK 1 �8�6����������
44 70120128 "é1á�¹>õ>œ�‡ INSTALL BUSH, OIL TANK 2 �8�6����������
45 73010416 "é1á�}�¹>õ7& INSTALL RUBBER, F 2 �8�6����������
46 73010907 "é1á
>�¹>õ7& INSTALL RUBBER, R 1 �8�6����������
47 73010424 �}M’�¯�¹>õ7& INSTALL BUSH, PEDAL 2 �8�6����������



48 73010590 �×
Û�}�ÿM77&
Û FRONT DAMPING RUBBER 2 �8�6����������
49 73031175 "é1á�}�¹>õ���_�æ INSTALL BRACKET, FL 1 �8�6����������
50 73031090 "é1á�}�¹>õ
#�_�æ INSTALL BRACKET, FR 1 �8�6����������

51 73010629 "é�0�£�Ô5™ PROTECT COVER, OIL SWITCH 1 �8�6����������

US$0,00

�}Ež�}Ež�}Ež�}Ež �Ã�Ã�Ã�Ã�ý4å3+5�4ô
8�ý4å3+5�4ô
8�ý4å3+5�4ô
8�ý4å3+5�4ô
8  Front Tire & Driving Mechanism

�1�2���1�2���1�2���1�2�� PARTS CODE M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 DESCRIPTION �4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�< UNIT PRICE ORDER NOTE COUNT



1 53180045 ���{�º�Ô5™ PTORTECT, L 1 �8�6����������

2 53240034 ��
>?öKŒ L�ÊMIRROR ASSY 1 �8�6����������

3 45010170 �é
A�º1Ñ HANDLE BAR 1 �8�6����������

4 72030248 =ê�CM8*55 BOLT M8*55 4 �8�6����������

5 45030030 �é
A�º1ÑF��Õ�× CONNECTING SEAT 1 �8�6����������

6 45040032 �é
A�º1ÑF��Õ	‘ CONNECTING SEAT PLATE 1 �8�6����������

7 53230035 
#
>?öKŒ R�ÊMIRROR ASSY 1 �8�6����������

8 45180036 P«E–�{�ô STAY VEHICLE LEVER 1 �8�6����������

9 53180044 
#�{�º�Ô5™ PTORTECT,R 1 �8�6����������

10 45190009 /ë
8�{�ô CLUTCH LEVER 1 �8�6����������

11 73030431 �é
AK1�_�æ BRACKET, ASPECT LOCK 1 �8�6����������

12 73010437 �é
A�!	‘�€	‘�× STEERING STEM STEERING 2 �8�6����������

13 70120003 �é
A�!	‘�€�µ>œ�‡ STEERING BUSH 2 �8�6����������

14 73010438 �é
A�!�ö�1
8 SEAL RING, STEERING STEM 2 �8�6����������

15 73030400 �é
A�!�Ô4ï	‘ STEERING CLIP 1 �8�6����������

16 72010250 =ê�CM8*55 BOLT M8*55 2 �8�6����������

17 73010383  ‘7&Ež!òLb�H5™
��´ 38 DUST SEAL 2 �8�6����������

18 �µ�•@��(
 =ê�C �}�f�Ø-��¹>õ=êJ¹  (8��V ) SCREW M8*16 8 �8�6����������18 �µ�•@��(
 =ê�C �}�f�Ø-��¹>õ=êJ¹  (8��V ) SCREW M8*16 8 �8�6����������

19 72040195 �W�£
Û� 14*43 WASHER � 14*43 2 �8�6����������

20 MŽ�7�& �0 -=ê!ý M12*1.25 NOTCH NUT M12*1.25 2 �8�6����������

21 45060036 ���{�º7& L�ÊHANDLE TUBE 1 �8�6����������

22 36020106 ���{�º�0�£ HANDLEBAR SWITCH, LH 1 �8�6����������

23 41050127 �}�ÿM7�˜ F�ÊABSORBER 2 �8�6����������
54170057 �}EžEž
8 �Ä�*G}Jñ�f(æ�1 �Å Front RIM ( steel) 2 �8�6����������

—— �}EžEž
8 �ÄF9G}K

8H� �Å Front RIM ( Alu.) 2 �8�6����������

25 46150005 �ûEœ�ƒ CIRCUMROTATE 1 �8�6����������

26 55030089 �}�f�Ø-� FR BRAKE DISC 1 �8�6����������

27 46040021 ��Eœ
A8² Fr.STEERING TIE, L 1 �8�6����������

28 46140021  Z-$�ù�v LEVER KNOB, ACROSS 2 �8�6����������

29 46160102 ���:�w7ò FR.UPPER ROCKER ARM 1 �8�6����������

30 72010418 =ê�CM10*1.25*60 BOLT M10*1.25*60 8 �8�6����������

31 72020044 =ê!ýM10 NUT M10 8 �8�6����������

32 72060008 �0
�K0 �¶���
���� PIN  � 3*30 2 �8�6����������

33 46160103 ���;�w7ò FL.LOWER ROCKER ARM 1 �8�6����������

24



34 36030001 3W�U'´&›�0�£ STOP SWITCH 1 �8�6����������

35 36010098 
#�{�º�0�£ HANDLEBAR SWITCH, RH 1 �8�6����������

36 45050037 
#�{�º7& RUBBER, RIGHT HANDLEBAR 1 �8�6����������

37 46050014 �é
A�! COLUMN, STEERING 1 �8�6����������

38 46160100 
#�:�w7ò Fr. BELOW ROCKER ARM,R 1 �8�6����������

39 72040066 �£
Û 10 WASHER 10 1 �8�6����������

40 —— �é
A�!�¹>õ=ê!ý M10(8��V ) NUT M10 1 �8�6����������

41 72060004 �0
�K0 �¶���
���� PIN  � 2*20 1 �8�6����������

42 46160101 
#�;�w7ò FR.LOWER ROCKER ARM 1 �8�6����������

43 46030021 
#Eœ
A8² FR.STEERING TIE 1 �8�6����������

44 73020799 �{�º�Ô5™	‘�€ /	‘�× />œ�‡ BUSH &CLIP 1SET �8�6����������

45 72010326 *3�d=ê�C �0���h���� BOLT M8×43 2 �8�6����������

46 72020152 *3�d=ê!ý �0�� NUT M8 2 �8�6����������

47 72030003 =êJ¹�0���h���� SCREW M6×20 2 �8�6����������

48 72040059 �£
Û �¶�� WASHER � 6 2 �8�6����������
54050085 �}Ež6þ (�*G}CºGþ6þ�Å FRONT WHEEL(offroad tyre) 2 �8�6����������
54050053 �}Ež6þ (F9G}�œD�6þ�Å FRONT WHEEL(road tyre) 2 �8�6����������

50 MŽ�7�& �0 -=ê!ý M12*1.25 NOTCH NUT M12*1.25 4 �8�6����������

49

50 MŽ�7�& �0 -=ê!ý M12*1.25 NOTCH NUT M12*1.25 4 �8�6����������

51 72040070 �£
Û���� WASHER 12 4 �8�6����������

52 72040320 �i
Û���� SPRING MAT 12 4 �8�6����������

53 72060004 �0
�K0 �¶���
���� PIN � 2*20 4 �8�6����������

54 72020044 �}Ež!ò=ê!ý NUT FOR46 8 �8�6����������

55 47110006 P«E–�ù3R STOP CABLE 1 �8�6����������

56 47020094 /ë
8�˜�ù3R CLUTCH CABLE 1 �8�6����������

57 47030152 "éL��ù3R ACCELEROGRAPH CABLE 1 �8�6����������

58 47040106 LkNþL��ù3R CHOCK CABLE 1 �8�6����������

US$0,00


>Ež	ú�Ü�23+5�
>Ež	ú�Ü�23+5�
>Ež	ú�Ü�23+5�
>Ež	ú�Ü�23+5�  Rear Tire & Suspension Mechanism



�1�2���1�2���1�2���1�2�� PARTS CODE M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 M&G��&
=0 DESCRIPTION �4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�<�4�7�< UNIT PRICE ORDER NOTE COUNT

1 72010646 
>�ÿM7�¹>õ=ê�C M12*65 BOLT FOR6 1 �8�6����������

2 72020044 
>�ÿM7�¹>õ=ê!ý M10 NUT FOR6 1 �8�6����������

3 72020047 �£	ùE¤�¹>õ=ê!ý M12*1.25 NUT FOR3 1 �8�6����������

4 41070114 
>�ÿM7�˜ SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY 1 �8�6����������

5 72050212 
>�f�Ø�0�£�ù2W SWITCH SPRING 1 �8�6����������

6 72050186 
>�f�Ø7ò
��}2W RETURN SPRING 1 �8�6����������

7 72010242 
>�f�ØD?�¯�¹>õ=ê�C M8*16 BOLT FOR11 1 �8�6����������

8 72040066 
>�f�ØD?�¯�¹>õ�£
Û 10 WASHER FOR11 1 �8�6����������

9 55070117 
>�f�ØD?�¯ PEDAL�ÈREAR BRAKE 1 �8�6����������

10 55020137 �}
>#â	»�f�Ø�˜ �Ä
�Ež6„�Ø �Å FRONT BRAKER 1 �8�6����������

11 54120007 K.�‘ CHAIN 1 �8�6����������



12 73010134 Ež!òLb�H5™ DUST SEAL 1 �8�6����������

13 70030049 �£	ùE¤ AXLE, WHEEL 1 �8�6����������

14 41040199 �£	ù�k�@ REAR ARM COMP 1 �8�6����������

15 54310033 .Ï�i�_�æ REAR BRAKE PLATE 1 �8�6����������

16 72010164 
>�f�Ø#%�¹>õ=ê�C M6*25 BOLT FOR12 1 �8�6����������

17 72010241 =ê�CM8*12 BOLT M8*12 1 �8�6����������

18 72060008 �0
�K0 SPLIT PIN 1 �8�6����������

19 72010241 
>�f�Ø�6#%�¹>õ=ê�C M8*12 BOLT FOR17 1 �8�6����������

20 54310032 
>EžE¤ AXLE�ÈREAR WHEEL 1 �8�6����������

21 54310034 
>EžF��Õ-� WHEEL HUB DISC 2 �8�6����������

22 54310037 
>K.-�8áK^�‡ COVER 1 �8�6����������

23 54130116 
>K.Ež CHAIN DISC 1 �8�6����������

24 54310031 
>EžE¤�‡ BUSH 1 �8�6����������

25 54310036 
>�f-��¹>õ8áK^�‡ SPLE COVER,REARAXLE 1 �8�6����������

26 55060026 
>�f�Ø-� REAR BRAKE DISC 1 �8�6����������

27 54310046 
>�•B38²=ê!ý NUT 1 �8�6����������

28 54310049 
>EžE¤=ê!ý NUT FOR38 1 �8�6����������
54210034 
>Ež
8 �Ä�*G}Jñ�f(æ�1 �Å REAR RIM ( steel) 2 �8�6����������54210034 
>Ež
8 �Ä�*G}Jñ�f(æ�1 �Å REAR RIM ( steel) 2 �8�6����������

—— 
>Ež
8 �ÄF9G}K

8H�(æ�1�Å REAR RIM ( Alu.) 2 �8�6����������
54060067 
>Ež6þ(�*G}CºGþ6þ�Å REAR WHEEL(offroad tyre) 2 �8�6����������
54060097 
>Ež6þ(
�F9�œD�6þ�Å FRONT WHEEL(road tyre) 2 �8�6����������

31 72010256 
>�£	ù�¹>õ=ê�C M8*90 BOLT FOR1 1 �8�6����������

32 72020041 
>�£	ù�¹>õ=ê!ý M8 NUT FOR1 1 �8�6����������

33 72010078 
>K.Ež�¹>õ=ê�C M10*20 SCREW FOR37�Ã33 1 �8�6����������

34 54310062 �W�£
Û� 21*48*3 WASHER � 21*48*3 2 �8�6����������

35 72010219 
>Ež�¹>õ=ê�C M10*20 BOLT FOR22 1 �8�6����������

36 73031414 .Ï�i"é1Ñ�i OIL CLIP 2 �8�6����������

37 73031034 
>�•�;�
�Ô�¯ REAR SHIFT BOARD 1 �8�6����������

38 72010647 
>�ÿM7�¹>õ=ê�C M12*70 BOLT FOR6 2 �8�6����������

39 72020047 =ê!ýM12 NUT M12 2 �8�6����������

40 72010243 =ê�CM8*20 BOLT M8*20 4 �8�6����������

41 54320001 �P3WEž TENSIOON WHEEL 1 �8�6����������

42 70180001 �P3WEž>œ�‡ BUSH,TENSION WHEEL 1 �8�6����������

43 73030426 �P3WEž�_�æ BRACKET,TENSION WHEEL 1 �8�6����������

30

29



44 72050134 �P3WEž
��}2W SPRING, TENSION WHEEL 1 �8�6����������

45 37050009 FO�Ö�O�Ä�˜�k�@ SPEED SENSOR 1 �8�6����������

46 55090011 �}�f�Ø�˜Dt(w (�‡�Å front brake pad (per.set) 1 �8�6����������

47 55110022 
>�f�Ø�˜Dt(w �Ä�‡�Å Rrear brake pad (per.set) 1 �8�6����������

48 73110055 K.�‘�Ô	‘ CHAIN CLIP 1 �8�6����������

49 54310049 �0 -=ê!ý  M20*1.5 NOTCH NUT 2 �8�6����������

E–�æ>œ�‡ FRAME BUSH 2 �8�6����������

US$0,00

US$0,00TOTAL VALUE OF YOUR ORDER

No. PARTS NAME UNIT PRICE NOTE COUNTDESCRIPTION

OTHER PARTS THAT WERE NOT LISTED OUT, YOU CAN WRITE  DOWN HERE






















































